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Accessory overview

Hyundai i10 |A 2014

Body decals "Racing Stripes"”, black Body decals "Racing Stripes"”, white Tailgate trim line
B9200ADEOOBL B9200ADEOOWH B9491ADEOOST

Entry guard, front Entry guard, rear Blue LED lighting foot area
EB4500X000 (Set of 4) EB4500X000 (Set of 4) 99650ADEOO

‘e

Magnetic ski & snowboard rack Rear bike carrier device Passenger seat storage net
55701SBAQO B9282ADEQ1 (base frame) 99170ADEOO

B9621ADEOOCP (13-pole wiring kit)

55220SBA00 (Euroclick G2 bike carrier)

i101A 2014 -1 28022014 v 2 TABLE OF CONTENTS >



Accessory overview

Hyundai i10 |A 2014

Wind deflectors, front Ice/sunscreen Park distance control
B9221ADEOO B9723ADEOO 99602ADEQO (front)
99603ADEQO (rear)

Business suit hanger Take away hook Rear seat entertainment cradle for iPad®
99770ADEOO 99743ADEOO 99582ADEO0

Textile floor mats, velour Textile floor mats, velour Textile floor mats, velour
B9Y143ADE10 (RHD) with blue border with orange border
B9143ADET0BLB (RHD) B9Y143ADE10RGB (RHD)

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 28022014 v 2 i101A 2014 -2
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Accessory overview

Hyundai i10 |A 2014

Textile floor mats, velour Textile floor mats, velour Textile floor mats, velour
B9Y143ADEOO (LHD) with blue border with orange border
B9143ADEOOBLB (LHD) B9143ADEOORGB (LHD)

Textile floor mats, standard All weather mats All weather mats
B9141ADEQO (LHD) B9131ADEQO (LHD) BIY131ADE10 (RHD)

Trunk mat reversible antislip Trunk liner Door handle recess protection foils
B9120ADECO B9122ADEOO 99272ADEOO

i101A 2014 -3 28022014 v 2 TABLE OF CONTENTS >



Accessory overview

Hyundai i10 |A 2014

Mud guard kit, rear Rear bumper protection foil transparent Rear bumper protector
BIF46ACT00 B9272ADEOOTR (transparent) B9274ADEOO
B9272ADEOOBL (black)
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Mud guard kit, front Warning triangle Safety vest
BIF46AC000 E883199000 99941ADEOO

Safety bag Summer car care kit Winter car care kit Ice scraper with glove
99940ADEOO LPS74APEOOH [LP973APEOOSH LP950APEOTH

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 28022014 v 2 i101A 2014 -4
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Accessory list

Hyundai i10 |A 2014

Styling

Body decals "Racing Stripes®, black
Body decals "Racing Stripes®, white
Tailgate trim line

Entry guard, front and rear

Blue LED lighting foot area
Transport

Magnetic ski & snowboard rack
Rear bike carrier device

Passenger seat storage net

Comfort

Wwind deflectors, front

Ice/sunscreen

Park distance control

Business suit hanger

Take away hook

Rear seat entertainment cradle for iPad®
Protection

Textile floor mats, standard

Textile floor mats, velour

Textile floor mats, velour with blue border
Textile floor mats, velour with orange border
All weather mats

Mud guard kit

Trunk liner

Trunk mat reversible antislip

Rear bumper protection foil

Rear bumper protector

Door handle recess protection foils

i101A 2014 -5

28022014 v 2

B9200ADEOOBL
B9200ADEOOWH
B9491ADEOOST
EB4500X000
99650ADEOO

55701SBA0CO

BY282ADEOQT (base frame) B9621ADEOOCP (13-pole wiring kit)
55220SBA00 (Euroclick G2 bike carrier)

99170ADEQO

B9221ADECO
B9723ADECO
99602ADEQO (front)  99603ADEQO (rear)
99770ADEOO
99743ADEOO
99582ADEOO

B9141ADEQO (LHD)

B9143ADE0O (LHD) B9143ADE10 (RHD)
B9143ADE0OBLB (LHD) BY9143ADE10BLB (RHD)
B9143ADEOORGB (LHD) B9I143ADE10RGB (RHD)
B9Y131ADEQO (LHD) B9131ADE10 (RHD)
BIF46AC000 (front) BIOF46ACTO0 (rear)
B9122ADEO0

B9120ADEOO

B9272ADEOOTR (transparent) B9272ADEOOBL (black)
B9274ADEOO

99272ADEQOD

TABLE OF CONTENTS >
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Accessory list

Hyundai i10 IA 2014

Safety

Safety bag 99940ADEQO
Safety vest 99941ADEOO
Warning triangle E883199000
Summer car care kit LP974APEQO2H
Summer screen wash 1:100 concentrate (40 ml) LP974APEQOTH
Rim cleaner spray (500 ml) LP970APEQOTH
Insect remaver spray (500 ml) LP970APEOO2H
Winter car care kit LP973APEOOSH
Windscreen de-icer spray (500 ml) LP973APEOT0H
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 11) LPS73APEOO3H
Winter screen wash ready to use (-30°C, 5 1) LP973APEQ04H
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 500 ml) LP973APEOO2H
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 250 ml) LPY73APEOOTH
Battery, wiper blades, Light bulbs and touch-up paints Different part numbers available
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Accessory overview

Hyundai i20 PB 2012

Body decals “Racing Stripes” (5dr + 3dr) Body decals “Racing Stripes” (5dr + 3dr) Body decals “Carbon Optic” (5dr + 3dr)
1J200ADEOOWH (white) 1J200ADEQOBL (black) E86651J000CB (roof)

Roof spoiler (5dr + 3dr) Tailgate Moulding (5dr + 3dr) Tailgate trim line (5dr)
(083401J000 E86751J000 ABA91ADEQOST

Entry guard (5dr + 3dr) Roof rack, steel (5dr) Roof rack, aluminium (5dr)
E84501J000 EB2001J00TME E82001J00TAL

i20PB 2012 - 1 28022014 v 2 TABLE OF CONTENTS >
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Accessory overview

Hyundai i20 PB 2012

ProRide bike carrier (5dr) FreeRide bike carrier (5dr) Tow bar, horizontal detachable (5dr + 3dr)
55701SBA10 55701SBA20 E61001J002

Xtender ski & snowboard carrier (5dr) Deluxe ski & snowboard carrier (5dr) Tow bar wiring kit (5dr + 3dr)
55700SBA10 55700SBA20 Part numbers on accessory list

Bike carrier for all tow bars (5dr + 3dr) Euroclick G2 bike carrier (5dr + 3dr) Cargo separator, upper frame (5dr + 3dr)
EB823055000 55220SBA00 1J150ADEOO

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 28022014 v 2 i20 PB 2012 - 2
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Accessory overview

Hyundai i20 PB 2012

Passenger seat storage net (5dr + 3dr) Armrest with storage box (5dr + 3dr) Take away hook (5dr + 3dr)
99170ADEOO 1J16TADEOO (LHD) 99743ADEOO
1J16TADE10 (RHD)

Wind deflectors, front Ice/sunscreen (5dr) Park distance control (5dr + 3dr)
E83801J300 (3dr) 1J723ADEOO 99602ADEQO (front)
£E88801J000 (5dr) 99603ADEQO (rear)

Business suit hanger (5dr + 3dr) Rear seat entertainment cradle for iPad® Door handle recess protection foils (5dr + 3dr)
E84501J000 99582ADEO0 99272ADEOO

i20PB 2012 -3 28022014 v 2 TABLE OF CONTENTS >
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Accessory overview

Hyundai i20 PB 2012

Side door mouldings Entry guard protection foils, transparent (5dr) Entry guard protection foils, black (5dr)
1J271ADE10 (3dr) 1JA51ADEOOTR 1J451ADEOOBL
1J271ADEQO (5dr)

Mud guard kit (5dr + 3dr) Textile floor mats, standard (5dr + 3dr) Textile floor mats, velour 350 g (5dr + 3dr)
1J460ADE10 (front) 1J141ADEOS (LHD) 1J142ADEOS (LHD)
1J460ADE20 (rear)

Mud guard kit protective (5dr + 3dr) All weather mats (5dr + 3dr) Textile floor mats, velour 600 g (5dr + 3dr)
1JA61ADE10 (front) 1J131ADEOQO (LHD) 1J143ADEOS (LHD)

1J461ADE20 (rear)

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 28022014 v 2 i20 PB 2012 - 4
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Accessory overview

Hyundai i20 PB 2012

Rear bumper protection foil, transparent Rear bumper protection foil, black Trunk liner (5dr + 3dr)
(5dr + 3dr) (5dr + 3dr) 1J122ADEOO
E86611J001 E86611J000

Trunk mat (5dr + 3dr) Warning triangle Safety vest
1J120ADEOO E883199000 99941ADEOO

|

= WA

Summer car care kit Winter car care kit Ice scraper with glove Safety bag
LP974APE002H LP973APEOOSH LPS50APEOTH 99940ADEOO

i20 PB 2012 - 5 28022014 v 2 TABLE OF CONTENTS >
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Accessory list

Hyundai i20 PB 2012

Styling

Body decals "Racing Stripes" 5dr + 3dr Hgggﬁgggg\?\/;“()vl?ﬁ;)

Body decals "Carbon Optic" 5dr + 3dr E86651J000CB (roof)

Entry quard 5dr + 3dr E84501J000

Tailgate trim line 5dr ABA9TADEOOST

Tailgate moulding S5dr + 3dr E86751J000

Roof spoiler 5dr + 3dr 083401J000

Blue LED lighting foot area 5dr + 3dr 99650ADEOO

Transport

Roof rack S E82001J00TME (steell).
EB2001JO0TAL (aluminium)

ProRide bike carrier 5dr 55701SBA10

FreeRide bike carrier 5dr 55701SBA21 (includes T-bolt adaptor)

Xtender ski & snowboard carrier 5dr 55700SBA10

Deluxe ski & snowboard carrier 5dr 55700SBA20

Bike carrier for all tow bars 5dr + 3dr EB823055000

Euroclick G2 bike carrier 5dr + 3dr 55220SBA00

Tow bar, horizontal detachable 5dr + 3dr E61001J002
1J620ADEQQC (7 pole wiring kit, basic)

Tow bar wiring kit 5dr + 3dr 1J620ADEO1C (7 pole wiring kit, UK)
1J621ADEQOC (13 pole wiring kit)

Passenger seat storage net 5dr + 3dr 99170ADEOO

Cargo separator, upper frame 5dr + 3dr 1J150ADEOO

Comfort

Business suit hanger 5dr + 3dr 99770ADEOO

Park distance control 5dr + 3dr gggggﬁgggg Elg:;[)

wind deflectors, front gg; Egggg”ggg

Ice/sunscreen 5dr 1J723ADEOO

Take away hook 5dr + 3dr 99743ADECO

Armrest with storage box 5dr + 3dr mg}ﬁgg?g Eg:g))

Rear seat entertainment cradle for iPad® 5dr + 3dr 99582ADEQCO

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 28022014 v 2 i20 PB 2012 - 6
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Accessory list

Hyundai i20 PB 2012

Protection
) 1J142ADE0S (350 g) (LHD)

Textile floor mats, velour 5dr + 3dr 1J143ADE05 (600 @) (LHD)
Textile floor mats, standard 5dr + 3dr 1J141ADEOS (LHD)
All weather mats 5dr + 3dr 1J131ADEOO (LHD)
Trunk liner 5dr + 3dr 1J122ADEOO
Trunk mat 5dr + 3dr 1J120ADEOO

) . 3dr 1J271ADE10
Side door mouldings Sdr 11271 ADEQO
Entry quard protection foils 5dr 1J451ADEQOBL (Black)

1J451ADEOOTR (transparent)
E86611J000 (black)
E86611J001 (transparent)

Door handle recess protection foils 5dr + 3dr 99272ADEQO (transparent)
1JA60ADET0 (front)

Rear bumper protection foil 5dr + 3dr

Mud guard kit 5dr + 3dr 1JA60ADE20 (rear)
Mud guard kit protective 5dr + 3dr ng}ﬁggg E:;grr‘)“
Safety

Safety bag all 99940ADEOO
Safety vest all 99941ADEOO
Warning triangle all E883199000
Summer car care kit all LP974APEOO2H
Summer screen wash 1:100 concentrate (40 ml) all LP974APEOOTH

Rim cleaner spray (500 ml) all LP970APEOOTH
Insect remover spray (500 ml) all LP970APEO02H
Winter car care kit all LP973APEOOSH
Windscreen de-icer spray (500 ml) all LP973APEO10H
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 11) all LP973APEOO3H
Winter screen wash ready to use (-30°C, 5 1) all LP973APE004H
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 500 ml) all LP973APEQO2H
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 250 ml) all LP973APEQOTH
Battery, wiper blades, Light bulbs and touch-up paints all Different part numbers available
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Accessory overview

Hyundai i30 GD 2012

Side trim lines Tailgate trim line Front bumper trim line
AB271ADEQOST (5dr + Wagon) AB491ADEQOST (5dr) ABAI4ADEQOST (3dr)
AB271ADET0ST (3dr) ABASTADE20ST (3dr)

AB49TADET0ST (Wagon)

Entry guard Entry guard Door mirror caps
ABAS0ADEOO (5dr + Wagon) AB4A50ADEOT (3dr) ABA31ADEOQOST (5dr + 3dr + Wagon)

-
Rear lights with LED inserts Body decals (5dr) Blue LED lighting foot area
ASF54AC000 (5dr + 3dr) AB200ADEOOWH (white) 99650ADEQO (5dr + 3dr + Wagon)

AB200ADEOOBL (black)

i30GD 2012 - 1 28022014 v 2 TABLE OF CONTENTS >



Accessory overview

Hyundai i30 GD 2012

Roof rack, aluminium ProRide bike carrier FreeRide bike carrier
AB210ADEQOAL (5dr + 3dr) 55701SBA10 (5dr + 3dr + Wagon) 55701SBA20 (5dr + 3dr + Wagon)
AB210ADET0AL (Wagon) 55701SBA29 (T-bolt adaptor kit)

=]

Bike carrier for all tow bars Xtender ski & snowboard carrier Deluxe ski & snowboard carrier
E823055001 (5dr + 3dr + Wagon) 55700SBA10 (5dr + 3dr + Wagon) 55700SBA20 (5dr + 3dr + Wagon)

&
4P

Euroclick G2 bike carrier Tow bar wiring kit (5dr + 3dr) Tow bar, vertical detachable
55220SBA00 (5dr + Wagon) Part numbers on accessory list AB28TADEQO (5dr + 3dr)
A628TADE10 (Wagon)

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 1911 2013 i30GD 2012 -2
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Accessory overview

Hyundai i30 GD 2012

Tow bar, horizontal detachable Tow bar, fixed (type H) Tow bar, fixed (type V)
AB281ADEO1 (5dr) AB280ADET1 (Wagon) AB280ADE10 (Wagon)
AB281ADE11 (Wagon)

Luggage net Passenger seat storage net Cargo separator, lower frame
081702B110 (Wagon) 99170ADEQQ (5dr + 3dr + Wagon) AB151ADEQO (5dr + 3dr + Wagon)
857781H500 (5dr + 3dr)

Business suit hanger Rear seat entertainment cradle for iPad® Cargo separator, upper frame
99770ADEQO (5dr + 3dr + Wagon) 99582ADEQO (5dr + 3dr + Wagon) A6150ADEOO (5dr + 3dr)
A6150ADE10 (Wagon)

i30GD 2012 -3 1911 2013 TABLE OF CONTENTS >
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Accessory overview

Hyundai i30 GD 2012

Take away hook Armrest with storage box (3dr) Ice/sunscreen
99743ADEOO AB161ADEQO (LHD) AB723ADEQO (5dr + Wagon)
Reference image AB161ADET0 (RHD) A6723ADE10 (3dr)

Reference image

Park distance control (5dr + 3dr + Wagon) Wind deflectors, front Trunk mat reversible antislip
99602ADEQO (front) AB221ADEQQ (5dr + Wagon) AB6120ADEQO (w/0 luggage under tray) (5dr + 3dr)
99603ADEQO (rear) AB221ADEO1 (3dr) AB120ADE10 (with luggage under tray) (5dr + 3dr)

AB120ADE20 (Wagon)

Textile floor mats, velour (5dr + 3dr + Wagon) All weather mats (5dr + 3dr + Wagon) Textile floor mats, standard
A6143ADEOO (LHD) AB131ADEOO (LHD) A6141ADEQO (LHD) (5dr + 3dr + Wagon)
A6143ADE10 (RHD) AB131ADE10 (RHD)

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 28022014 v 2 i30GD 2012-4
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Accessory overview

Hyundai i30 GD 2012

Bumper flap for trunk mat Side door mouldings
AB6120ADES0 (Wagon) AB271ADEQO (5dr + Wagon)
A6271ADET0 (3dr)

Trunk liner
AB122ADE10 (Wagon)
AB122ADEQO (5dr + 3dr)

Door handle recess protection foils Mud quard kit, front and rear Mudguard kit protective
(5dr + 3dr + Wagon) Front: AB460ADE10 (5dr + 3dr + Wagon) Front: A6461ADE10 (5dr + 3dr + Wagon)
99272ADEOO Rear: AB460ADE30 (Wagon) Rear: A6461ADE30 (Wagon)

AB4B0ADE20 (5dr) ABA60ADEA0 (3dr)

Rear bumper protector
AB6270ADE10 (Wagon) AB274ADEOOST (Wagon)

AB6273ADEO]1 (3dr) A6270ADEQO (5dr)
AB270ADE20 (3dr)

Car protection foil set Bumper corner protectors
A6273ADEOO (Wagon)

i30GD 2012 -5 28022014 v 2 TABLE OF CONTENTS >



Accessory overview

Hyundai i30 GD 2012

Rear bumper protection foil, black
AB272ADEQOBL (5dr + 3dr)

Rear bumper protection foil, transparent
AB272ADEOTTR (Wagon)

Rear bumper protection foil, transparent
A6272ADEOOTR (5dr + 3dr)

Rear bumper protection foil, black
AB272ADEQTBL (Wagon)

Summer car care kit Winter car care kit Ice scraper with glove

LP974APEOO2H LP973APEOOSH

< TABLE OF CONTENTS

LPY50APEOTH
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Warning triangle
E883199000

Safety vest
99941ADEOO

E e

= -

Safety bag
99940ADEOO

i30GD 2012 -6
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Accessory list

Hyundai i30 GD 2012

Styling
Side trim lines

Tailgate trim line

Front bumper trim line
Door mirror caps

Rear lights with LED inserts

Body decals

Entry quard

Blue LED lighting foot area
Transport

Roof rack, aluminium

ProRide bike carrier

FreeRide bike carrier

Bike carrier for all tow bars
Euroclick Ge bike carrier
Xtender ski & snowboard carrier

Deluxe ski & snowboard carrier

Tow bar, vertical detachable

Tow bar, horizontal detachable

Tow bar, fixed (type H)
Tow bar, fixed (type V)

Tow bar wiring kit

Luggage net
Passenger seat storage net
Cargo separator, upper frame

Cargo separator, lower frame

Comfort
Park distance control
Business suit hanger

Wind deflectors, front

Rear seat entertainment cradle for iPad®

Ice/sunscreen
Take away hook

Armrest with storage box

i30GD 2012 -7

5dr + Wagon
3dr

5dr + 3dr
Wagon

3dr
5dr + 3dr + Wagon
5dr + 3dr

5dr

5dr + Wagon

3dr

5dr + 3dr + Wagon

S5dr + 3dr
Wagon

5dr + 3dr + Wagon
5dr + 3dr + Wagon
5dr + 3dr + Wagon
5dr + Wagon

5dr + 3dr + Wagon

5dr + 3dr + Wagon

5dr + 3dr
Wagon
S5dr
Wagon

Wagon
Wagon

5dr + 3dr + Wagon

Wagon
5dr + 3dr

5dr + 3dr + Wagon

5dr + 3dr
Wagon

5dr + 3dr + Wagon

5dr + 3dr + Wagon

5dr + 3dr + Wagon

5dr + Wagon
3dr

5dr + 3dr + Wagon

5dr + Wagon
3dr

5dr + 3dr + Wagon

3dr

28022014 v 2

AB271ADEOOST
AB271ADETOST
ABAST1ADEOOST
ABA91ADETOST

ABA94ADEOOST
ABA31ADEOOST

A5F54AC000

AB200ADEOOWH (white)
AB200ADEOOBL (black)
AB450ADEQO (5dr + Wagon)
AB450ADEO1ST (3dr)

99650ADEQO

AB6210ADEOOAL
AB210ADET0AL

55701SBA10
55701SBA21 (includes T-bolt adaptor)
E823055001
55220SBA00
55700SBA10

55700SBA20

AB281ADEOO
AB281ADE10

AB281ADEO]T
AB281ADET1

AB280ADETT

AB280ADE10

AB620ADEOOCP (7 pole)

ABB62TADEOOCP (13 pole)

55621ADEQO (Tow bar +15 extension wiring kit for 13 pole)
081702B110 (Adaptable if safety barrier net (85980B) is installed.)
857781H500 (Only with luggage undertray)

99170ADEQO

AB6150ADEOO
AB150ADE10

AB151ADEOO

99602ADEQO (front)
99603ADEQO (rear)

99770ADEQO

AB221ADEOO
AB221ADEO]T

99582ADEQO

A6723ADEOO
A6723ADE10

99743ADECO

AB161ADEOQ (LHD)
AB16TADE10 (RHD)

TABLE OF CONTENTS >



Accessory list

Hyundai i30 GD 2012

130

Protection

Trunk liner

Trunk mat reversible antislip

Bumper flap for trunk mat

Textile floor mats, standard

Textile floor mats, velour

All weather mats

Rear bumper protection foil, black

Rear bumper protection foil, transparent
Car protection foil set

Side door mouldings

Mud guard kit, front

Mud guard kit, rear

Mud guard kit protective, front

Mud guard kit protective, rear

Bumper corner protectors

Rear bumper protector

Safety

Safety bag

Safety vest

Warning triangle

Summer car care kit

Summer screen wash 1:100 concentrate (40 ml)
Rim cleaner spray (500 ml)

Insect remaver spray (500 ml)

Winter car care kit

Windscreen de-icer spray (500 ml)

Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 11
Winter screen wash ready to use (-30°C, 5 1)
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 500 ml)
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 250 ml)

Battery, wiper blades, Light bulbs and touch-up paints

< TABLE OF CONTENTS

Wagon
5dr + 3dr

5dr + 3dr + Wagon

Wagon
5dr + 3dr + Wagon

5dr + 3dr + Wagon

5dr + 3dr + Wagon

5dr + 3dr
Wagon
Wagon

S5dr + 3dr
Wagon

5dr + 3dr
5dr + Wagon
3dr

5dr + 3dr + Wagon

Wagon
5dr
3dr

5dr + 3dr + Wagon
Wagon

Wagon
5dr
3dr

Wagon

all
all
all
all
all
all
all
all
all
all
all
all

all

28022014 v 2

AB122ADE10
AB122ADEOO

AB120ADEOO (w/0 luggage under tray) (5dr + 3dr)
A6120ADE10 (with luggage under tray) (5dr + 3dr)
AB120ADE20 (Wagon)

AB120ADES0

ABT141ADEQO (LHD

(LHD)
AB143ADEOQ (LHD)
AB143ADE10 (RHD)
AB13TADEOQ (LHD)
A6131ADE10 (RHD)
AB272ADEOOBL
AB272ADEOTBL
AB272ADEOTTR
A6272ADEOOTR

AB6273ADEOO
AB273ADEOQ1
AB6271ADEOO
AB271ADE10

ABAB0ADET0

AB460ADE30
ABA60ADE20
AB460ADE40

ABAB1ADET0

AB4B1ADE30

AB270ADE10
AB270ADEOO
AB6270ADE20

AB274ADEQOST

99940ADEQO

99941ADEQO

E883199000

LP974APEOO2H
LP974APEOOTH
LP970APEOOTH
LP970APEOO2H
LP973APEOOSH
LP973APEOT0H
LP973APEOO3H
LP973APEOO4H
LP973APEOO2H
LP973APEOOTH

Different part numbers available

i30GD 2012-8
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Accessory overview

Hyundai i40 VF 2011

Side door mouldings (Wagon & Sedan) Front skirt, piano black (Wagon & Sedan) Rear skirt, piano black (Wagon)
3Z271ADEQO (Set of 4) 3Z420ADE10BL 3Z420ADE20BL
Side skirts, piano black (Wagon & Sedan) (not in combination with tow bar)

3Z420ADE30BL (Set of 2)

Side skirts, silver (Wagon & Sedan) Front skirt, silver (Wagon & Sedan) Rear skirt, silver (Wagon)
3Z420ADE30SI 3Z420ADET0SI 3Z420ADE20SI

-
Blue LED lighting foot area Wagon & Sedan Xtender ski & snowboard carrier Deluxe ski & snowboard carrier
99650ADEQO (Wagon & Sedan) (Wagon & Sedan)
Reference Image 55700SBA10 55700SBA20

i40 VF 2011 - 1 28022014v2 TABLE OF CONTENTS >
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Accessory overview

Hyundai i40 VF 2011

V==

S—

Roof rack, aluminium Bike carrier for all tow bars Euroclick G2 bike carrier (Wagon & Sedan)
3Z210ADEOOAL (Wagon) (Wagon & Sedan) 55220SBA00
3Z210ADE10AL (Sedan) E823055001

‘“

f
&

A PES

Tow bar wiring kit (Wagon & Sedan) Tow bar, fixed (Wagon) Tow bar, (Wagon)
Part numbers on accessory list 37280ADEQ] 37281ADEO1 (horizontal detachable)
37280ADE0O 37281ADEQO (vertical detachable)

Reference image

FreeRide bike carrier (Wagon & Sedan) ProRide bike carrier (Wagon & Sedan) Passenger seat storage net
55701SBA20 55701SBA10 (Wagon & Sedan)
99170ADEOO

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 28022014v2 i40 VF 2011 -2
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Accessory overview

Hyundai i40 VF 2011

Park distance control (Wagon) Wind deflectors, front (Wagon & Sedan) Ice/sunscreen (Wagon & Sedan)
99602ADEQO (front) 3Z221ADEOO 3Z723ADEQOO
99603ADEOO (rear)

Business suit hanger (Wagon & Sedan) Rear seat entertainment cradle for iPad® Mud guard kit, front (Wagon)
99770ADEOO (Wagon & Sedan) 3ZF46AC000
99582ADEO0

Rear bumper protection foil, transparent Rear bumper protection foil, black Mud guard kit, rear (Wagon & Sedan)
37272ADEOOTR (Wagon) 37272ADEOOBL (Wagon) 3ZF46AC100 (Wagon)
37272ADEOTTR (Sedan) 37272ADEO1BL (Sedan) 3ZF46AC200 (Sedan)
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140

Accessory overview

Hyundai i40 VF 2011

| e |

Luggage net (Wagon & Sedan) Trunk mat reversible antislip Trunk liner (Wagon & Sedan)

081702B110 3Z120ADEQO (Wagon/without luggage rail system) 3Z122ADE10 (Sedan)  3Z122ADEQ1 (Wagon)
37120ADE10 (Wagon/with luggage rail system) 37122ADEQNO (specially made for high spec.
3Z120ADEO1 (Sedan) wagons with luggage rails, limited)

All weather mats (Wagon & Sedan) Textile floor mats, standard Textile floor mats, velour (Wagon & Sedan)
3Z131ADEQO (LHD) (Wagon & Sedan) 3Z143ADEOO (LHD)
3Z131ADE10 (RHD) 3Z141ADEQO (LHD)

Door handle recess protection foils Take away hook Safety vest
(Wagon & Sedan) 99743ADEOO 99941ADEOO
99272ADEO0

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 1911 2013 i40 VF 2011 -4




140

Accessory overview

Hyundai i40 VF 2011
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Summer car care kit Winter car care kit Ice scraper with glove Safety bag
LP974APEOO2H LP973APEOOSH LP950APEOTH 99940ADEOO

Warning triangle
E883199000

i40 VF 2011 - 5 1911 2013 TABLE OF CONTENTS >



140

Accessory list

Hyundai i40 VF 2011

Styling
: . 3Z420ADE30BL (piano black)
Side skirts Wagon & Sedan - 37156AnE305] (silver)
. 3Z420ADE10BL (piano black)
Front skirt Wagon & Sedan 37420ADE10S] (silver)
) 37420ADE20BL (piano black)
Rear skirt Wagon &5edan 37 150ApE205 (silver)
Side door mouldings Wagon & Sedan 3Z271ADEQO
Blue LED lighting foot area Wagon & Sedan 99650ADEOO
Transport
' 3Z280ADEO1
Tow bar, fixed Wagon 37280ADE00
Tow bar, horizontal detachable Wagon 3Z281ADEO1T
Tow bar, vertical detachable Wagon 3Z281ADEQO
Tow bar, detachable Sedan 3Z281ADET2

Tow bar wiring kit

Wagon & Sedan

3Z620ADEOOCP (7 pole)
3Z621ADEOOCP (13 pole)

5562 1ADEQO (+ 15 extension kit)

Roof rack, aluminium Wagon 37210ADECOAL
’ Sedan 3Z210ADET0AL
Bike carrier for all tow bars Wagon & Sedan E823055001
Euroclick G2 Bike carrier Wagon & Sedan 55220SBA00
ProRide bike carrier Wagon & Sedan 55701SBA10

FreeRide bike carrier

Wagon & Sedan

55701SBA21 (includes T-bolt adaptor)

Deluxe ski & snowboard carrier Wagon & Sedan 55700SBA20
Xtender ski & snowboard carrier Wagon & Sedan 55700SBA10
Passenger seat storage net Wagon & Sedan 99170ADEOO
Luggage net Wagon & Sedan 081702B110
Cargo separator Wagon & Sedan 3Z150ADEQO

Comfort

99603ADEQO (rear)

Park distance control Wagon 99602ADEQD (front)
Wind deflectors, front Wagon & Sedan 37221ADEOO
Ice/sunscreen Wagon & Sedan 37723ADEOO
Business suit hanger Wagon & Sedan 99770ADEOO
Rear seat entertainment cradle for iPad® Wagon & Sedan 99582ADEQ0
Take away hook Wagon & Sedan 99743ADEOO

< TABLE OF CONTENTS
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140

Accessory list

Hyundai i40 VF 2011

Protection
! : Wagon 37272ADE0OBL
Rear bumper protection foil, black Sedan 37272ADEO1BL
) . Wagon 3Z272ADEOOTR
Rear bumper protection fail, transparent Sedan 37272ADE01TR
Door handle recess protection foils Wagon & Sedan 99272ADEOO
Mud guard kit, front Wagon 3ZF46AC000
) Wagon 3ZF46AC100
Mud guard kit, rear Sedan 37F46AC200
Wagon 3Z120ADEQO (Cars without luggage rail system)
Trunk mat reversible antislip Wagon 3Z120ADE10 (Cars with luggage rail system)
Sedan 3Z120ADEO1
Textile floor mats, standard Wagon & Sedan 3Z141ADEQO (LHD)
Textile floor mats, velour Wagon & Sedan 3Z143ADEQO (LHD)

3Z131ADEOQO (LHD)

All weather mats Wagon & Sedan 37131ADE10 (RHD)
Trunk liner Wagon 37122ADEO]1

Sedan 3Z122ADE10
Safety
Safety bag all 99940ADEQO
Safety vest all 99941ADEQO
Warning triangle all E883199000
Summer car care kit all LP974APEOO2H
Summer screen wash 1:100 concentrate (40 ml) all LP974APEOOTH
Rim cleaner spray (500 ml) all LP970APEOOTH
Insect remover spray (500 ml) all LP970APEOO2H
Winter car care kit all LP973APEOOSH
Windscreen de-icer spray (500 ml) all LP973APEOT0H
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 1 ) all LP973APEOO3H
Winter screen wash ready to use (-30°C, 5 1) all LP973APEQ04H
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 500 ml) all LP973APEOO2H
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 250 ml) all LP973APEOOTH
Battery, wiper blades, Light bulbs and touch-up paints all Different part numbers available
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iIx20

Accessory overview

Hyundai ix20 JC 2010

Body styling kit, carbon optic Side trim lines carbon optic Side trim lines brushed aluminium optic
1K300ADEQO 1P271ADEOOCB 1P271ADEOO

Body decals “Racing Stripes” Body decals “Circles”, orange Blue LED lighting foot area
1K200ADEQO black foil, matt 1K200ADET00R (front + rear) 99650ADEOO
1K200ADEOT white foil 1K200ADE300R (side)

Reference image
Other part numbers on accessory list

Entry guards Tow bar, vertical detachable

Tow bar, horizontal detachable
1K450ADEQO 1K281ADEOO

1K281ADEO]1

ix20JC2010 -1 28022014v2 TABLE OF CONTENTS >



iIx20

Accessory overview

Hyundai ix20 JC 2010
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Tow bar, fixed Tow bar, fixed Tow bar wiring kit
1K280ADEOQ1 1K280ADEOO Part numbers on accessory list

Roof rack, aluminium Roof rack, steel Xtender ski & snowboard carrier
1K210ADEOOAL 1K210ADEOOME 55700SBA10

[
”

FreeRide bike carrier Bike carrier for all tow bars Euroclick G2 bike carrier
55701SBA20 E823055001 55220SBA00

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 28022014v2 ix20JC 2010 -2



iIx20

Accessory overview

Hyundai ix20 JC 2010

ProRide bike carrier Passenger seat storage net Rear seat entertainment cradle for iPad®
55701SBA10 99170ADEOO 99582ADEOO
Reference image

Take away hook Wind deflectors, front Park distance control
99743ADEOO 1K221ADEQOO E980099100 (front)
Reference image E980099000 (rear)

Business suit hanger Mud guard kit, front Mud guard kit, rear
99770ADEOO 1K460ADET0 1K460ADE20

ix20JC2010 - 3 28022014v2 TABLE OF CONTENTS >



iIx20

Accessory overview

Hyundai ix20 JC 2010

Ice/sunscreen Luggage under tray Rear bumper protection foil
1K723ADEQO 857251P000 1K272ADEQO (transparent)
1K272ADEO1 (black)

Luggage net Trunk mat reversible antislip Trunk liner
857791P000 1K120ADEOO 1K122ADEQO
Textile floor mats, standard Textile floor mats, velour All weather mats
1K141ADEQO (LHD) 1K142ADEQOQ (LHD) 1K13TADEQO (LHD)
1K141ADET0 (RHD) 1K142ADE10 (RHD) 1K132ADEQO (RHD)

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 28022014v2 ix20JC2010-4




ix20

Accessory overview

Hyundai ix20 JC 2010
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Safety bag Safety vest Warning triangle
99940ADEOO 99941ADEOO E883199000

Summer car care kit Winter car care kit Ice scraper with glove
LP974APE002H LP973APEOOSH LPY50APEOTH

ix20JC2010-5 1911 2013 TABLE OF CONTENTS >



ix20 .

Accessory list

Hyundai ix20 JC 2010

Styling
Body styling kit, carbon optic

Side trim lines, carbon optic

Side trim lines, brushed aluminium optic

Body decals "Circles"

Body decals "Racing Stripes"

Entry quards

Blue LED lighting foot area
Transport

Tow bar, vertical detachable

Tow bar, horizontal detachable

Tow bar, fixed

Tow bar wiring kit

Bike carrier for all tow bars
Euroclick Ge bike carrier

Roof rack, aluminium

Roof rack, steel

FreeRide bike carrier

ProRide bike carrier

Xtender ski & snowboard carrier
Deluxe ski & snowboard carrier
Passenger seat storage net
Comfort

Wind deflectors, front

Ice/sunscreen

Park distance control

1K300ADEOO
1P271ADEOOCB

1P271ADEOO

1K200ADE10BL (black, front + rear)
1K200ADE30BL (black, side)
1K200ADE100R (orange, front + rear)
1K200ADE300R (orange, side)
1K200ADEQO (black, matt)
1K200ADEOT (white)

1K450ADEOO
99650ADECO

1K281ADEOO

1K281ADEO1

1K280ADEO1

1K280ADEOO

55621ADEQO (+ 15 extension kit)

1K62TADEO1CP (13-pole, with PDC cut-off function & C2)
1K620ADEQT (7 pole basic without PDC cut-off function & C2)
1K620ADEQTCP (7-pole, with PDC cut-off function & C2)
1K620ADEO1PD (7-pole, with PDC cut-off function, without C2)

E823055001

55220SBA00

1K210ADEOOAL

1K210ADEOOME

55701SBA21 (includes T-bolt adaptor)
55701SBA10

55700SBA10

55700SBA20

99170ADEOO

1K221ADEOO

1K723ADEOO

E980099100 (front)
£980093000 (rear)

Business suit hanger 99770ABEOO
Rear seat entertainment cradle for iPad® 99582ADEOO
Take away hook 99743ABEOO

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 1911 2013 ix20JC 2010 - 6




iIx20

Accessory list

Hyundai ix20 JC 2010

Protection

Rear bumper protection foil 1K272ADEQO (transparent)

1K272ADEO1 (black)

Luggage under tray 857251P000
Luggage net 857791P000
Trunk mat reversible antislip 1K120ADEQO
Trunk liner 1K122ADEOO
Door handle recess protection foils 99272ADEOO

Textile floor mats, standard
Textile floor mats, velour
All weather mats

Mud guard kit

1K141ADEQO (LHD)
1K141ADE10 (RHD)
1K142ADEOO (LHD)
1K142ADE10 (RHD)
1K131ADEOO (LHD)
1K132ADEOO (RHD)
1K460ADE10 (front)
1K460ADE20 (rear)

Safety

Safety bag 99940ADEOO
Safety vest 99941ADEOO
Warning triangle E883199000
Summer car care kit LP974APEOOH
Summer screen wash 1:100 concentrate (40 ml) LP974APEQOTH
Rim cleaner spray (500 ml) LP970APEOOTH
Insect remover spray (500 ml) LP970APEOOZH
Winter car care kit LP973APEOOSH
Windscreen de-icer spray (500 ml) LP973APEO10H
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 11) LP973APEOO3H
Winter screen wash ready to use (-30°C, 5 1) LP973APEO04H
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 500 ml) LP973APEOO2H
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 250 ml) LP973APEOOTH

Battery, wiper blades, Light bulbs and touch-up paints

ix20JC2010 -7

Different part numbers available
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X35

Accessory overview

Hyundai ix35 EL 2014

Side steps “rugged” Tailgate trim line Fender extension kit
2S370ADEOO 2S4A91ADEQOST 2SA40ADEOO

Side steps “sporty” llluminated entry guards Entry guards
2SF37AQ010 2SFASABO609P (black) 2S450ADEOO
2SFA5AB060MBS (brown)

Blue LED lighting foot area Skid plate, front Skid plate, rear

99650ADEOO 2S410ADETO 2SA10ADE2]
2SA10ADE22
2S410ADE20

ix35EL 2014 -1 28022014v2 TABLE OF CONTENTS >



X35

Accessory overview

Hyundai ix35 EL 2014

Side trim lines, brushed aluminium optic Tow bar, horizontal detachable Tow bar, vertical detachable
2S271ADEOO 2S281ADEQ1T 2S281ADEOO

Euroclick G2 bike carrier Tow bar, fixed Tow bar, fixed
55220SBA00 2S280ADEQT 2S280ADEOO

Bike carrier for all tow bars Cargo separator, upper frame Passenger seat storage net
E823055001 2S150ADEQO 99170ADEOO

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 28022014v2 ix35EL 2014 -2



X35

Accessory overview

Hyundai ix35 EL 2014
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Tow bar wiring kit Deluxe ski & snowboard carrier Xtender ski & snowboard carrier
2YB620ADEOOCP (7-pole) 55700SBA20 55700SBA10 (includes T-bolt adaptor)
2Y621ADEOOCP (13-pole)

Cross bars, aluminium FreeRide bike carrier ProRide bike carrier
2S211ADEOOAL 55701SBA21 55701SBA10

Ice/sunscreen Park distance control, rear Park distance control, front
2S723ADEOO 99603ADEOO 99602ADEOO
99603ADE99 (Angle adaptor required)

ix35EL 2014 -3 28022014v2 TABLE OF CONTENTS >



X35

Accessory overview

Hyundai ix35 EL 2014

Wind deflectors, front Business suit hanger Rear seat entertainment cradle for iPad®
2S221ADEOO 99770ADEQO 99582ADEQQ

Take away hook Mud guard kit Textile floor mats, velour espresso
99743ADEOO 2SF46AC300 (front) 2S143ADEQOOBR (LHD)
2SF4BACAQ0 (rear)

Textile floor mats, standard All weather mats Textile floor mats, velour
2Y141ADEQO (LHD) 2Y131ADEQO (LHD) 2Y143ADEQO (LHD)
2Y131ADE10 (RHD) 2Y143ADE10 (RHD)

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 28022014v2 ix35EL 2014 -4



X35

Accessory overview

Hyundai ix35 EL 2014

Trunk mat reversible antislip Trunk liner Luggage cover
2S120ADEO1 2S122ADEQO 2SH15AC0009P

\
d |
‘ ‘
Door handle recess protection foils Rear bumper protection foil transparent Rear bumper protection foil black
99272ADEQD 25272ADEO] 2S272ADEQD

‘r j T——
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Warning triangle Safety bag Safety vest
EB883199000 99940ADECO 99941ADEOO

ix35EL 2014 -5 28022014v2 TABLE OF CONTENTS >



Summer car care kit
LPS74APEQO2H

< TABLE OF CONTENTS

Winter car care kit
LP973APEOQOSH

Ice scraper with glove
LP950APEOTH

28022014 v 2
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X35

Accessory list

Hyundai ix35 EL 2014

Stuling
Side trim lines, brushed aluminium optic 2S271ADEQO

Tailgate trim line

Skid plates

Side steps "rugged"

Side steps "sporty"

Fender extension kit

Blue LED lighting foot area
Entry guards

llluminated entry quards

Transport
Tow bar, horizontal detachable

Tow bar, vertical detachable

Tow bar, fixed

Tow bar wiring kit

Bike carrier for all tow bars
Euroclick G2 bike carrier

Cross bars, aluminium

Xtender ski & snowboard carrier
Deluxe ski & snowboard carrier
FreeRide bike carrier

ProRide bike carrier

Cargo separator, upper frame
Passenger seat storage net
Comfort

Business suit hanger

Rear seat entertainment cradle for iPad®

Park distance control

Take away hook
Wwind deflectors, front

Ice/sunscreen

ix35EL 2014 -7

28022014v2

2S491ADEOOST

2SA10ADET0 (front)

2SA10ADE21 (rear/To be used in combination with tow bar, fixed
(2S280ADEQD))

2SA10ADE2?2 (rear/To be used in combination with tow bar, horizontal
detachable (25281ADEO1))

2SA10ADE20 (rear/Without tow bar cutout. Can be combined with tow
bar, vertical detachable (2S281ADE00) and tow bar, fixed
(2S280ADEQ1))

25370ADEOQ
2SF37AQ010
2S440ADEOO
99650ADEOO

2S450ADEOO

2SFASABO609P (black)
2SFASABOBOMBS (brown)

2S281ADEO]

2S281ADEOO

2S280ADEO]T
2S280ADEOO

2Y620ADEOOCP (7-pole)
2Y621ADEOOCP (13-pole)

EB823055001

55220SBA00

2S211ADEOOAL

55700SBA10

55700SBA20

55701SBA21 (includes T-bolt adaptor)
55701SBA10

2S150ADEOO

99170ADEOO

99770ADEQOO

99582ADEQOO

99602ADEQQ (front)
99603ADEQO (rear)
(Angle adaptor required: 99603ADE99)

99743ADEOO
25221ADEOO
2S723ADEOO

TABLE OF CONTENTS >



Accessory list

Hyundai ix35 EL 2014

ix35

Protection

Textile floor mats, velour, black and espresso

Textile floor mats, standard
All weather mats

Trunk mat reversible antislip

Trunk liner
Rear bumper protection foil

Luggage cover

Door handle recess protection foils
Mud guard kit

Safety

Safety bag

Safety vest

Warning triangle

Summer car care kit

Summer screen wash 1:100 concentrate (40 ml)
Rim cleaner spray (500 ml)

Insect remaver spray (500 ml)

Winter car care kit

Windscreen de-icer spray (500 ml)

Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 11)
Winter screen wash ready to use (-30°C, 5 1)
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 500 ml)
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 250 ml)

Battery, wiper blades, Light bulbs and touch-up paints

< TABLE OF CONTENTS

28022014v2

2Y143ADEQO (LHD, black)
2Y143ADE10 (RHD, black)
2S143ADEOOBR (LHD, espresso)

2Y141ADEQO (LHD)

2Y131ADEQO (LHD)
2Y131ADE10 (RHD)

2S120ADEO]T

2S122ADEOO

2S272ADEQO (black)
2S272ADEQT (transparent)

2SH15AC0009P

99272ADEOO

2SFABAC300 (front)
2SFABACA00 (rear)

99940ADEOO

99941ADEOO

E883199000

LPS74APEOO2H
LPS74APEQOTH
LP970APEQOTH
LP970APEOO2H
LP973APEOOSH
LP973APEQT0H
LP973APEQO3H
LP973APEQO4H
LP973APEOO2H
LP973APEOOTH

Different part numbers available

ix35EL2014-8






. Santa Fe

Accessory overview

Hyundai Santa Fe DM 2012

Side bars Side steps “sporty” Side steps “rugged”
2W371ADEOO 2WF37AC005 2W370ADEOO

Tailgate trim line Blue LED lighting foot area Deluxe ski & snowboard carrier
2WA91ADEOOST 99650ADEOO 55700SBA20
Reference Image

Xtender ski & snowboard carrier ProRide bike carrier FreeRide bike carrier
55700SBA10 55701SBA10 55701SBA0

Santa Fe DM 2012 - 1 1911 2013 TABLE OF CONTENTS >



Santa Fe

Accessory overview

Hyundai Santa Fe DM 2012

&

Cross bars, aluminium Euroclick G2 bike carrier Bike carrier for all tow bars
2W211ADEOOAL 55220SBA00 E823055001

Tow bar, vertical detachable Tow bar, horizontal detachable Tow bar, fixed
2W281ADEOO 2W281ADEO] 2W280ADEO1

Tow bar wiring kit Cargo separator, upper frame Cargo separator, lower frame
2Y620ADEQOCP (7-pole) 2W150ADEQO (without panorama sunroof) (with/without panorama sunroof)
2Y621ADEOOCP (13-pole) 2W150ADEOT (with/without panorama sunroof) 2W151ADEQO (5 seater)

2WI151ADEOQ1 (7 seater)

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 19112013 Santa Fe DM 2012 -2



. Santa Fe

Accessory overview

Hyundai Santa Fe DM 2012

Cargo separator, vertical split Passenger seat storage net Business suit hanger
2W152ADEQO (without panorama sunroof) 99170ADEQO 99770ADEQO
2W152ADEQT (with/without panorama sunroof)

Wind deflectors, front Ice/sunscreen Park distance control, front
2W221ADEOO 2W723ADEOO 99602ADEOO

Santa Fe DM 2012 -3 19112013 TABLE OF CONTENTS >

Take away hook Rear seat entertainment cradle for iPad® Mud guard kit, protective

99743ADEOO 99582ADEOO 2WA61ADE10 (front)
Reference image 2WA61ADEZ0 (rear)



Santa Fe

Accessory overview

Hyundai Santa Fe DM 2012

A\

i

Textile floor mats, standard Textile floor mats, velour All weather mats
2W141ADEQO (LHD) 2W143ADE10 (RHD) Set of 4 2W131ADE10 (RHD)
2W143ADEOO (LHD) Set of 4 2W131ADEQO (LHD)

2W143ADE13 (LHD + RHD) For 3rd row

‘h-._ : e

Trunk mat, 7 seater Bumper flap for trunk mat Trunk mat, 5 seater
2W120ADEQ7 (Set of 2) 2W120ADES0 2W120ADEOS

-
Trunk liner Luggage cover, 7 seater Textile floor mats, velour espresso
2W122ADEOS (5 seater) 2WHT5AP000RYN (RHD only)
2W122ADEQ7 (7 seater) 2W143ADE10BR (RHD)

2W143ADE13BR (RHD) For 3rd row

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 19112013 Santa Fe DM 2012 - 4



. Santa Fe

Accessory overview

Hyundai Santa Fe DM 2012

Rear bumper protection foil, transparent Rear bumper protection foil, black

Door handle recess protection foil
2W272ADEOOTR 2W272ADEOOBL

99272ADEQO (Set of 4)

-
L

-

Side door mouldings Safety bag

Car protection foil set
2W271ADEOCO 99940ADEOO

2W273ADEOO (Set of 2)

"'-_'-__‘_

Safety vest
99941ADEOO

Summer car care kit Winter car care kit Ice scraper with glove
LP974APE002H LP973APEOOSH LPY50APEOTH

Santa Fe DM 2012 - 5 19112013 TABLE OF CONTENTS >



Santa Fe .

Accessory overview

Hyundai Santa Fe DM 2012

A

Warning triangle
E883199000

< TABLE OF CONTENTS 1911 2013 Santa Fe DM 2012 - 6



. Santa Fe

Accessory list

Hyundai Santa Fe DM 2012

Stuling

Side bars 2W371ADEOO
Side steps "rugged"” 2W370ADEOO
Side steps "sporty" 2WF37AC005
Tailgate trim line 2W491ADEOOST
Blue LED lighting foot area 99650ADEO0
Transport

Cross bars, aluminium 2W211ADEOOAL
Xtender ski & snowboard carrier 55700SBA10
Deluxe ski & snowboard carrier 55700SBA20
ProRide bike carrier 55701SBA10
FreeRide bike carrier 55701SBA21 (includes T-balt adaptor)
Euroclick G2 bike carrier 55220SBA00
Bike carrier for all tow bars E823055001
Tow bar, fixed 2W280ADEQ1
Tow bar, vertical detachable 2W281ADEOO
Tow bar, horizontal detachable 2W281ADEQ1

Tow bar wiring kit

Passenger seat storage net

Cargo separator, upper frame
Cargo separator, lower frame

Cargo separator, vertical split

Comfort

Business suit hanger

Rear seat entertainment cradle for iPad®

Park distance control, front
Take away hook
Wwind deflectors, front

Ice/sunscreen

2W621ADEOOCP (13 pole)

55621ADEQQ (+15 extension kit)

2W621ADEOTCP (13 pole wiring kit. With prepared connector solution)
2WB20ADEOTCP (7 pole wiring kit. With prepared connector solution)

99170ADEOO

2W150ADEQO (5 seater without panorama sunroof)
2W150ADEQT (5 and 7 seater with & without panorama sunroof)

2W15TADEQQ (5 seater with & without panorama sunroof)
2WI151ADEOT (7 seater with & without panorama sunroof)

2W152ADEQO (5 seater without panorama sunroof)
2W152ADEQT (5 and 7 seater with & without panorama sunroof)

99770ADEOO
99582ADEOO
99602ADEOO
99743ADEOO
2W221ADEOO
2W723ADEOO

Santa Fe DM 2012 - 7 1911 2013 TABLE OF CONTENTS >




Santa Fe

Accessory list

Hyundai Santa Fe DM 2012

Protection

2WABTADET0 (front)

Mud guard kit, protective SWAG1ADE20 (rear)

Side door mouldings 2W271ADEOO

Luggage cover, 7 seater 2WH15AP000RYN

Textile floor mats, standard 2W141ADEQO (LHD)
2W143ADE10 (RHD) Set of 4

Textile floor mats, velour 2W143ADEOO (LHD) Set of 4

2W143ADE13 (LHD + RHD) For 3rd row
2W143ADE10BR (RHD)
2W143ADE13BR (RHD) For 3rd row
2W131ADE10 (RHD)

2W131ADEQO (LHD)

Textile floor mats, velour espresso

All weather mats

Door handle recess protection foils 99272ADEQQ (Set of 4)

Car protection foil set 2W273ADEQO (Set of 2)

Rear bumper protection foil 2W272ADEOOTR (transparent)
2W272ADEOOBL (black)

Trunk mat, 5 seater 2W120ADEOS

Trunk mat, 7 seater 2W120ADEQ7 (Set of 2)

Bumper flap for trunk mat 2W120ADES0

Trunk liner, 5 seater 2W122ADEOS

Trunk liner, 7 seater 2W122ADEO7

Safety

Safety bag 99940ADEOO

Safety vest 99941ADEOO

Warning triangle E883199000

Summer car care kit LP974APEOO2H

Summer screen wash 1:100 concentrate (40 ml) LP974APEOOTH

Rim cleaner spray (500 ml) LP970APEQOTH

Insect remover spray (500 ml) LP970APEOO2H

Winter car care kit LP973APEOOSH

Windscreen de-icer spray (500 ml) LP973APEOT0H

Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 11) LP973APEOO3H

Winter screen wash ready to use (-30°C, 5 1) LP973APEO04H

Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 500 ml) LP973APEOO2H

Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 250 ml) LP973APEQOTH

Battery, wiper blades, Light bulbs and touch-up paints Different part numbers available
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Veloster

Accessory overview

Hyundai Veloster FS 2011

Body decals “Racing Stripes” Side trim lines, piano black Body styling kit, piano black
Part numbers on accessory list 2VA20ADE30BL (3Dr LHD) 2V301ABEQOBL (3Dr LHD)
2V421ADE30BL (3Dr RHD) 2V302ADEOOBL (3Dr RHD)

Door mirror caps Side trim lines, carbon optic Body styling kit, carbon optic
ABA31ADEOOST 2V420ADE30CB (3Dr LHD) 2V301ADEQOCB (LHD)
2V421ADE30CB (3Dr RHD) 2V302ADEOOCB (RHD)

Blue LED lighting foot area Passenger seat storage net Park distance control, front
99650ADEOO 99170ADEQO E980099100
Reference Image



Veloster

Accessory overview

Hyundai Veloster FS 2011

Ice/sunscreen Trunk liner Trunk mat reversible antislip

2V723ADEQO (LHD) 2V122ADEOO 2V120ADEOO
2V723ADET0 (RHD)

Rear bumper protection foil Textile floor mats, velour All weather mats
2V272ADEOOTR (transparent) 2V143ADEOO (LHD) 2V131ADEOO (LHD)
2V272ADEOOBL (black)

s "f‘:
Ny e
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Door handle recess protection foils Warning triangle Safety vest
99272ADEQO E883199000 99941ADEQO



. Veloster

Accessory overview

Hyundai Veloster FS 2011

Safety bag Summer car care kit Winter car care kit Ice scraper with glove
99940ADEOO LP974APEOOH LP973APEOO9H LP950APEQTH
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Accessory list

Hyundai Veloster FS 2011

Veloster

Styling

Body decals "Racing Stripes"

Door mirror caps

Side trim lines, carbon optic

Body styling kit, carbon optic

Side trim lines, piano black

Body styling kit, piano black

Blue LED lighting foot area

Transport

Passenger seat storage net

Luggage net

Comfort

Ice/sunscreen

Park distance control, front

Take away hook

Protection

Trunk liner

Trunk mat reversible antslip

Door handle recess protection foils

Rear bumper protection foil

Mud guard kit

Textile floor mats, velour

All weather mats

Safety

Safety bag

Safety vest

Warning triangle

Summer car care kit

Summer screen wash 1:100 concentrate (40 ml)
Rim cleaner spray (500 ml)

Insect remaver spray (500 ml)

Winter car care kit

Windscreen de-icer spray (500 ml)

Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 1 1)
Winter screen wash ready to use (-30°C, 5 1)
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 500 ml)
Winter screen wash concentrate (-60°C, 250 ml)

Battery, wiper blades, Light bulbs and touch-up paints

2VF20ACO00MRD (Stripe red, sunroof type)
2VF20ACT00MRD (Stripe red, micro antenna type)
2VF20AC300MRD (Stripe red, shark antenna type
2VF20ACO00MWH (Stripe white, sunroof type)
2VF20ACT00MWH (Stripe white, micro antenna tupe)
2VF20AC300MWH (Stripe white, shark antenna type)

ABA31ADEOOST

2V420ADE30CB (3Dr LHD)  2V421ADE30CB (3Dr RHD)
2V301ADEOOCB (LHD)  2V302ADEOOCB (RHD)
2V420ADE30BL (3Dr LHD)  2V421ADE30BL (3Dr RHD)
2V301ADEQOBL (LHD) 2V302ADEOOBL (RHD)
99650ADECO

99170ADEQCO
2VH17AP100RY

2V723ADEQO (LHD) 2V723ADE10 (RHD)
E980099100
99743ADEOO

2V122ADEQO

2V120ADEQO

99272ADEQOO

2V272ADEQOTR (transparent) 2V272ADEOOBL (black)
2VF46AC000 (front)  2VF46ACI00 (rear)
2V143ADEQO (LHD)

2V131ADEQO (LHD)

99940ADEOCO

99941ADEOO

EB883199000

LP974APEOO2H
LP974APEOOTH
LPS70APEQOTH
LP970APEQO2H
LP973APEOOSH
LP973APEQTOH
LP973APEOO3H
LP973APEQO4AH
LP973APEOO2H
LP973APEOOTH

Different part numbers available



